507003872 12/01/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7050710

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TIANIN DEEPFAR OCEAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD	10/13/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TIANJIN DEEPFAR OCEAN TECHNOLOGY INC.	
Street Address:	BUILDING 7, JINBIN DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRIAL PARK	
Internal Address:	#45 MUNING ROAD, TEDA	
City:	TIANJIN	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	300457	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17253746
Application Number:	17263438
Patent Number:	10988218
Patent Number:	10745094
Application Number:	16074864
Patent Number:	10780966

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (330)244-1173

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 330-244-1174
Email: docket@sswip.com

Correspondent Name: SAND, SEBOLT & WERNOW CO., LPA

Address Line 1: 4940 MUNSON STREET NW

Address Line 4: CANTON, OHIO 44718

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3304-GEN
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOSEPH A. SEBOLT
SIGNATURE:	/JOSEPH A. SEBOLT/
DATE SIGNED:	12/01/2021

PATENT 507003872 REEL: 058293 FRAME: 0456

Total Attachments: 4

source=3434003US1AN-NAME_CHANGE_1#page1.tif

source=3434003US1AN-NAME_CHANGE_1#page2.tif

source=3434003US1AN-NAME_CHANGE_1#page3.tif

source=3434003US1AN-NAME_CHANGE_1#page4.tif

Certificate of Change

Upon checking the records, it is hereby certified that the name of <u>Tianjin Deepfar</u>

<u>Ocean Technology Co., Ltd.</u> has been changed to <u>Tianjin Deepfar Ocean Technology</u>

<u>Inc.</u> on October 13, 2020.

(Sealed)

Administration of Market Regulation TEDA October 20, 2020

名称变更证明

经档案查询,<u>天津深之蓝海洋设备科技有限公司</u>于。2020年10月13日申请将名称变更为<u>天津深之蓝海洋设备科技股份有限公司</u>

特此证明



Business License

(Duplicate)

No. 91120116061219284E

Name: Deepinfar Ocean Technology Inc.

Type: Incorporated Company

Representative: Jiancang WEI

Business Scope: Marine instruments, underwater equipment, laboratory

equipment, marine monitoring equipment, electronic products, mechanical and electrical equipment, automation equipment, environmental protection equipment, emergency rescue equipment and equipment production, R & D, sales, leasing, parts processing and maintenance; underwater robot production, R & D, sales, leasing and parts processing and maintenance; marine technology research services; ocean clothing it also provides the following services: marine surveying and mapping services; navigation support information consulting services; self-support and agency for import and export of goods and technologies

Registered Capital: Three Hundred Sixty Million RMB

Date of Establishment: January 5, 2013

Term of Business: From January 5, 2013 to permanent

Domicile: Building 7, Jinbin Development Industrial Park,

45 Muning Road, TEDA

Issued by: Administration of Market Regulation, TEDA (Sealed) November 19, 2020



统一社会信用代码

911201160612192846

营业执照

(副 本)





*

称。深之蓝海洋科技股份有限公司

(2-1)

:25E

2 股份有限公司

法定代表人 熟定仓

经营范围

海洋仪器。水下设备、实验室仅署设备、海洋监测 仅器设备、电子产品、机电设备、自动化设备。环 保设备、电验救委设备及器材的生产。研发、销 售、租赁。部件加工及维修、水下机器人的生产 研发、销售、租赁及部件加工及维修、海洋技术研 宽服务、海洋服务、海洋测绘服务、航海保障信息 咨询服务、自营和代理货物及技术进出口(国家有 专营专项规定的按规定分别)。(依法须经批准的 项目、经相关部门批准后方可开展经营活动) 注册资本 会化除任万元人民币

成立日期 二9-三年-月五日

营业期限 2013年01月05日至长期

上 所 天洋开发区院宁路45号津滨发展通厂7号

登记机关



国家总定信用信息公司系统网址: http://www.gixt.gov.co

RECORDED: 12/01/2021

市场主体应告于每年1月1日至6月30日通过国家 人工作用总数人工业会和某人工会会和各 国家市场推督管理总局版制